Ultra-Thin Selectable CCT LED Downlight
DLS Series
Project Date
Type
Rev V1.2 Date: 12/10/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

• 90+ CRI
• 120 VAC
Part Number Breakdown
Example: DLS6D-K1-SW5A12
Applications
• Basements
• Bathrooms
• Closets
• Hallways
• Kitchens
• Living Rooms
• Offices
120 VAC
Voltage TRIAC
Dimming90+
CRISelectable
CCT
DLS6D-K1-SW5A12
Certifications and Compliances
• ETL Listed - UL 1598
• CEC Title 24 JA8 compliant
(DLS6D-K1-SW5A12)
Series Size Dimming Version CCT Watts
DLS
[Down Light, Selectable CCT]
6 [6 in.]
D [1–10V] K1 [V1] SW5A
[Selectable, 2700K-5000K]
12 [12 W]
8 [8 in.] 18 [18 W]
Available Models1
□ DLS6D-K1-SW5A12
□ DLS8D-K1-SW5A18
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/led-residential-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ultra-Thin Selectable CCT LED Downlight
DLS Series
Dimensional Drawings
DLS6D-K1-SW5A12
DLS8D-K1-SW5A18
 8.21in
208.53mm
 .49in
12.46mm
4.75in CORD LENGTH
6.88in
174.63mm
 0.83in
21.08mm
6.02in
152.91mm
 10.10in
256.54mm
 .51in
12.88mm
 2.50in CORD LENGTH
8.00in
203.20mm
8.80in
223.52mm
 0.71in
17.91mm
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/led-residential-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ultra-Thin Selectable CCT LED Downlight
DLS Series
Model DLS6D-K1-SW5A12 DLS8D-K1-SW5A18